DS 200
Precision – Innovation Revision 1.11.2015
Page 1 - 8
DS 200 is member of the small housing sensor family.
The family includes a 200A (1:500) and a 600A (1:1500)
version.
Features
• Closed loop compensated current transducer

Page 7 - 8
Connection diagram
Options and ordering information
Product Description Part Name Part Number
DS 200 with current output in 4-pin LEMO connector DS200ILSA 1212100003
DS 200 with 1V voltage output in BNC connector DS200UBSA-1 1212200003
DS 200 with 10V voltage output in BNC connector DS200UBSA-10 1212200004
DS 200 with calibration winding and current output in 4-pin LEMO DS200CLSA 1212400005
DS 200 with current output in 9-pin DSUB DS200IDSA 1212100004
www.danisense.com / www.zes.com
DS 200
Mechanical dimensions
Precision – Innovation